DRACO DXA 122 1 As Oplegger Dieplader Gesloten, OJ-39-PN

> Verhuistrailer <

Caractéristiques générales

Marque

Sous-catégorie

Plaque d'immatriculation
Année de construction

Date de premiére inscription

Condition

Caractéristiques

Poids a vide
payloadWeight
GVW
Longueur

Largeur

DRACO

Surbaissée

0J-39-PN

2007

08-01-2007

Utilisé

8.520kg
13.480kg
22.000kg
1.125cm

255cm
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> Verhuistrailer <

Spécifications techniques

Nombre d'axes 1

Accessoires
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